



FIG. 1 - Cross Section View of Compressor - Hermetic

ITEM	PART NO.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION
1	029-11856	1	SHAFT, CONTROL
2	028-07407	1	RING, "O" 2 OD X 1.799 ID X 103 SECT.
3	364-20399	1	LEVER, P. R. DEVICE, INTERNAL
4	064-12314	1	ROD, ADJUSTABLE
5	028-04477	1	RING, "O" 2 OD X 1 13/16 ID X 3/32 SECTION
6	021-03745	1	SCR. MACH. PHILIPS #10-24NC X 3/8 LG.
7	021-11600	1	CLIP, TOP
8	021-01785	1	SCR. MACH. PHILIPS #10-24NC X 5/8 LG.
9	364-13441	1	ELIMINATOR, OIL (FRAME TYPE)
10	064-13909	1	COVER, SHAFT CONTROL
11	021-11175	11	SCR. CAP, 12 PT. HD. 3/8-16UNC X 1 1/2 LG.
12	028-00781	1	GASKET, 2 1/2 OD X 2 ID X 1/16 TH.
13	028-04353	2	RING, "O" 1 3/8 OD X 1 1/8 ID X 1/8 SECT.
14	023-04334	1	TEE, SCREW 1/4
15	364-13347	2	ELIMINATOR, OIL (CAN TYPE)
16	064-10825	1	SCR. SPECIAL 3/8-24UNF X 1 5/8 LG.
17	023-04053	1	PLUG, PIPE 3/4 NPT
18	029-08343	2	BRG. ROD END SPHERICAL
19	021-01083	1	PIN, COTTER 3/32 X 3/4 LG.
20	021-10815	1	LOCKWASHER, SPRING 3/8
21	021-10170	2	NUT, HEX REG. 3/8-24UNF
22	064-12328	3	FILLPIECE, 3/4 DIA X 1/8 LG.
23	021-11149	24	SCR. CAP 12 PT. HD. 3/8-16UNC X 1 LG.
24	029-05900	1	PIN, INSERT 3/32 X 1 1/8 LG.
25	021-11149	1	SCR. CAP 12 PT. HD. 1/2-20UNF X 6 LG.
26	064-08815	1	WASHER, SPECIAL 1 3/4 DIA X 1/2 TH.
27	064-11803	1	GASKET, OIL SEPARATOR 1/32 TH.
28	070-00675	1	NIPPLE, PIPE 1/4 SCH. 80 X 7/8 LG.
29	028-04861	1	RING, "O" 1 7/8 OD X 1 5/8 ID X 1/8 SECTION
30	064-19266	1	SUPPORT, ROTOR
31	023-02015	3	PLUG, PIPE, 1 1/4 SQ. CTRSK.
32	021-11498	6	SCR. CAP 12 PT. HD. 3/8-24UNF X 7/8 LG.
33	023-07264	2	ELBOW, 45° 3/4 TUBE X 3/4 MPT
34	023-07158	1	PLUG, "O" RING 9/16-18UNF
35	021-11917	6	SCR. CAP 12 PT. HD. 3/8-16UNC X 2 LG.

ITEM	PART NO.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION
36	064-11642	1	BRG. MAIN SHAFT
37	064-11643	1	BRG. PINION GEAR
38	029-08496	1	RING, INTERNAL RETAINING
39	064-13845	1	BRG. GEAR FRONT
40	029-06722	1	RING, INTERNAL RETAINING
41	SEE SALES ORDER	1	GEARS
42	064-14971	1	SHAFT, DRIVE 2 3/4 DIA. X 17 1/16 LG.
43	064-20643	1	BRG. GEAR REAR
44	064-13841	1	PUMP, CENTRIFUGAL OIL
45	021-11532	1	SCR. CAP 12 PT. HD. 5/16-24UNF X 1 3/4 LG. L.H.
46	064-11649	6	WASHER, FLAT 3/4 X 25/64 X 5/16 TH.
47	064-11644	1	BRG. THRUST
48	064-11654	1	COLLAR, THRUST 3 1/4 DIA X 2.431
49	064-11802	1	GASKET, BRG. HOUSING
50	029-04138	2	PIN, INSERT 3/16 DIA X 1/2 LG.
51	064-11655	1	SHAFT, MAIN 3 DIA X 16 47/64 LG.
52	064-12887	1	WASHER, FLAT SPRING
53	029-05601	1	RING, INTERNAL RETAINING
54	064-16500	1	WASHER, SPECIAL
55	064-14316	1	TUBE EXTENSION
56	026-09306	1	AUXILIARY OIL PUMP 115/230-1-60
56A	026-10904	1	AUX. OIL PUMP SHAFT SEAL KIT
57	364-13873	1	PUMP, JET OIL
58	064-20636	1	ADAPTER
59	022-02042	1	CHECK VALVE 3/8 MPT BOTH ENDS
60	064-12101	1	GASKET, OIL JET
61	064-20436	1	PLATE, OIL SEPARATOR
62	064-20435	1	RING, SEAL
63	023-04832	1	TEE, SCREW 3/4 X 1/2 X 3/8
64	064-16871	1	GASKET, BRG. SUPPORT TERM. END
65	023-07342	2	COUPLING, 3/8 TUBE X 1/2 FPT
66	064-13842	1	HOUSING, OIL PUMP
67	064-11806	1	GASKET, INNER SPRING SEAL
68	064-11656	1	RING, INNER SPRING SEAL
69	021-11141	43	SCR. CAP 12 PT. HD. 3/8-16UNC X 1/4 LG.

▲ PARTS INCLUDED IN KIT 464-21519